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Authorized Distributors

Company

Automation
International Ltd

B&D Industrial

CDC Enterprises Inc

Controller Service and
Sales Co

Danco Systems
Joseph Tauser And
Associates

Lewis & Associates

Midwest Engineering &
Automation

Plant IQ
Power and Control Inc
Remark LLC

Rock Interface Systems
Inc

Specialized Electronic
Services

Rotalec - Central And
West

Rotalec- Quebec/HQ
GETCO

VIG Tools

Kigentec Co Ltd

Kontronix Co Ltd

City State  Zip
Stafford TX 77477
31208-
Macon GA
4325
Johnsburg IL 60050
02322-
Avon MA
1132
h
Shawnee KS 66203
Mission
Saint Louis MO 63146
Tampa FL 33687
Wadsworth OH 44281
N Tonawanda NY 14120
Medford OR 97501
Taylors SC 29687
Grand Rapids MI 49534
Dallas TX 75238
N3T
Brantford ON
5L9
HAT
St Laurent QC
2C7
Riyadh 11411
Sungnam Cit 463-
5 y 861
Taipei City 106044
Bangkhae K Th
angkhae Krung Thep 10160

Mahanakhon

Country

USA

USA
USA

USA

USA

USA
USA
USA

USA
USA
USA

USA

USA

Canada

Canada
Saudi Arabia
South Korea

Taiwan

Thailand

Phone

281/879-9505

478/743-5387

815/790-4205

508/513-1000

913/962-0600

314/878-9910

813/986-8450

330/336-4666

716/810-2859
541/779-8062
864/915-9639

616/791-2044

972/680-9210

519/753-5100

514/341-3685

966-01-402-3722

82-31-782-9111

89138767

662/808-1267



SI Locator

Our SI Locator is provided to help connect you with system integrators that are familiar with
SoftPLC products.

Authorized Integrators (AI) have a higher level of familiarity with our products.

By providing this integrator locator, we are not making any representation of the
o business or ethical practices or technical competencies of the listed companies.

Listing an organization does not constitute our endorsement of that organization.

SoftPLC Corporation is not responsible for any information on other sites.

Authorized Integrators

Company City State Zip Country Phone
Controller Service &
OIFTOTEr Service Avon MA 02322 USA 401/781-7100
Sales EGR Group
Plant IQ Wheatfield NY 14120 USA 716/810-2859
Etheridge Automation Powhatan VA 23139 USA 800/476-0114
Global Process
i Wilmington NC 28409 USA 910/616-8934
Automation
B&D Technologies Norcross GA 30093 USA 770/729-9100
Universal Controls
Perrysburg OH 43551 USA 419/872-2364
Group
CDC Enterprises Ringwood IL 60072 USA 815/790-4207
Victory Systems Perryville AR 72126 USA 501/889-8888
Parijat Controlware Inc Houston TX 77080 USA 713/935-0900
Morton Controls Lingle WY 82223 USA 307/575-7758
Automated Control
Vancouver WA 98682 USA 360/737-6654
Systems Inc
LOL
PCSS Oro-Medonte ON 210 Canada 705/725-3579
GETCO Riyadh 11411  Saudi Arabia 966/01-402-3722
Plexus-Integracao de Vila Nova de S 7500-

. Portugal 351/269-870-300
Sistemas Andre 220



Registered Integrators

Company
LT Software Solutions
Controlwise

Process and Data
Automation LLC

Ross Automation Inc
PLC Paramedics
Salem Automation

Tucker Industrial
Solutions

Automation Solutions
Inc

KCC Software

Aydelotte & Company
LLC

McCord Electrical Inc

Barnes Automation
Nova Systems Inc

Direct Automation

Advanced Automation &

Controls Inc
Wesa Automation

Effective Production
Solutions Inc

Control Works Inc

Automatic Control
Services

Basic Electrical
Technology

QDS Systems
ControlTek Inc
Controlmatics Inc

RPH Automation

Blaze Technology LLC

City

Portsmouth

Green Brook

Erie

Dillsburg
Elkton

Winston-Salem

Norcross

Birmingham
Huntsville
Osceola

Richmond
Bussey

Menomonee
Falls

Sioux Falls
McHenry

Elgin

Lake in the Hills

St Charles

Naperville

Chaffee

Baton Rouge
Jonesboro
Seven Points
Houston

Oak Ridge
North

State
NH
NJ

PA

PA
MD
NC

GA

AL
AL
IN

IN
IA

WI
SD
IL
IL
IL
IL

IL

MO

LA
AR
TX
TX

TX

Zip
03801
08812

16508

17019
21921
27103

30093

35211
35802
46561

47967
50044

53051
57104
60050
60123
60156
60174

60565

63740

70809
72404
75143
77075

77385

Country
USA
USA

USA

USA
USA
USA

USA

USA
USA
USA

USA
USA

USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

USA

USA

USA
USA
USA
USA

USA

Phone
603/431-5877
732/701-9377

814/866-9600

717/502-4036
410/457-4577
336/661-0890

770/621-3700

205/428-1550

256/693-2334

574/850-7053

765/275-2203
641/521-2246

414/771-4800

605/977-3377

815/578-0655

847/695-0775

815/356-5306

630/444-1942

630/357-1780

844/318-6851

225/755-2255
870/931-7204
903/603-9053
281/536-1148

832/364-9019



Company

Global Systems
Integration Services

ESK Industries

Vanguard Technology
Corp

ACS Engineering Inc
Elite Automation

Tes Group Co Ltd
Cromarty

Prosima

VIG Tools

City
Katy
Littleton
Albuquerque

Irvine
Burnaby
Bangkok

South
Launceston

Mixco

Sungnam City

State

TX

CO

NM

CA
BC

TAS

Zip
77449
80120
87107

92618
V5] 5E6

7249

1057
463861

Country
USA
USA
USA

USA
Canada

Thailand
Australia

Guatemala

South Korea

Phone

281/989-2133

720/251-6187

505/898-4030

949/297-3777
604/435-7148
662/718-8189

36-344-9110

502/5000-0941
82-31-782-9111
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